S
IL
IC
O
N
E
 R
U

•  Options
thermocouples,
RTD’s, holes and cut-
outs.
Stock LiSt
....heaters that go the distance 7
•  Standard leads-  10” Teflon
•  Standard watt density– 5 watts/sq. in.
Stock LiSt
Width Length Watts 120 Volt 240 Volt
1 3 15 SRW010-030A *
1 4 20 SRW010-040A *
1 5 25 SRW010-050A SRW010-050B
1 10 50 SRW010-100A SRW010-100B
1 15 75 SRW010-150A SRW010-150B
1 20 100 SRW010-200A SRW010-200B
1 25 125 SRW010-250A SRW010-250B
1 30 150 SRW010-300A SRW010-300B
1 35 175 SRW010-350A SRW010-350B
1 40 200 SRW010-400A SRW010-400B
1 80 400 SRW010-800A *
2 2 20 SRW020-020A *
2 5 50 SRW020-050A SRW020-050B
2 10 100 SRW020-100A SRW020-100B
2 15 150 SRW020-150A SRW020-150B
2 20 200 SRW020-200A SRW020-200B
2 25 250 SRW020-250A *
2 30 300 SRW020-300A *
2 35 350 SRW020-350A *
2 40 400 SRW020-400A *
3 3 45 SRW030-030A *
3 5 75 SRW030-050A SRW030-050B
3 10 150 SRW030-100A SRW030-100B
3 15 225 SRW030-150A SRW030-150B
3 20 300 SRW030-200A SRW030-200B
3 25 375 SRW030-250A *
3 30 450 SRW030-300A *
Width Length Watts 120 Volt 240 Volt
3 35 525 SRW030-350A *
3 40 600 SRW030-400A *
4 4 80 SRW040-040A *
4 5 100 SRW040-050A SRW040-050B
4 10 200 SRW040-100A SRW040-100B
4 15 300 SRW040-150A SRW040-150B
4 20 400 SRW040-200A SRW040-200B
4 25 500 SRW040-250A *
4 30 600 SRW040-300A *
4 35 700 SRW040-350A *
4 40 800 SRW040-400A *
5 5 125 SRW050-050A SRW050-050B
5 10 250 SRW050-100A SRW050-100B
5 15 375 SRW050-150A SRW050-150B
5 20 500 SRW050-200A SRW050-200B
5 25 625 SRW050-250A *
5 30 750 SRW050-300A *
5 35 875 SRW050-350A *
5 40 1000 SRW050-400A *
6 5 150 SRW060-050A SRW060-050B
6 10 300 SRW060-100A SRW060-100B
6 15 450 SRW060-150A SRW060-150B
6 20 600 SRW060-200A SRW060-200B
6 25 750 SRW060-250A *
6 30 900 SRW060-300A *
6 35 1050 SRW060-350A *
6 40 1200 SRW060-400A *
•  Teflon leads with various lead lengths
•  Silicone rubber leads with various lead lengths
•  6 ft. SJO cord set
•  Pressure sensitive adhesive